



QTY	PART NUMBER
1	09B-41-00-1-01-BED PLATE
1	09B-41-00-1-02-RH-MAIN BEARING
1	09B-41-00-1-03-LH-MAIN BEARING
1	09B-41-00-1-04-CYLINDER BLOCK
1	09B-41-00-1-05-GOVERNOR BODY
1	09B-41-00-1-06-CROSSHEAD GUIDE
2	09B-41-00-1-07-MAIN BEARING OIL CUP
1	09B-41-00-1-08-GOVERNOR THRUST BEARING
1	09B-41-00-2-01-CRANK SHAFT+ FLYWHEEL
1	09B-41-00-2-02-PISTON+CROSSHEAD
1	09B-41-00-2-03-CON-ROD
1	09B-41-00-2-04-ECCENTRIC
1	09B-41-00-2-05-'D'-SLIDE VALVE
1	09B-41-00-2-06-ECCENTRIC STRAP
1	09B-41-00-2-07-GOVERNOR PINION GEAR
1	09B-41-00-2-08-GOVERNOR DRIVE BELT
1	09B-41-00-2-09-GOVERNOR BEVEL GEAR
1	09B-41-00-2-10-GOVERNOR CONTROL VALVE+ACTUATOR
2	09B-41-00-2-11-GOVERNOR FLYWIEGHT+ARM
1	09B-41-00-2-12-GOVERNOR COMPRESSION SPRING
2	09B-41-00-M3x14 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW
3	09B-41-00-M3x4 A-K GRUB SCREW
1	09B-41-00-M4x12 A-K GRUB SCREW
6	09B-41-00-M4x14 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW
4	09B-41-00-M4x22 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW
4	09B-41-00-M5 DOME NUT
3	09B-41-00-M5 NUT
5	09B-41-00-M5x14 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW
4	09B-41-00-M5x20 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW
4	09B-41-00-M5x34 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW
2	09B-41-00-M6 NUT

